1
Modem Reference
Designs
The ISL837030 and ISL83740 Broadband Wireless Modem
Reference Designs support a wide range of modulation
orders and symbol rates.*
In both Reference Designs, sophisticated coding,
equalization, and symbol recovery techniques are employed,

16. Unbalanced Demodulator Baseband Interface, Shorter Runs 24
17. Unbalanced Demodulator Baseband Interface, Longer Runs 24
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL83740REF-CD ISL83740 Reference Design (QPSK,
8PSK, 16QAM, 32QAM, 64QAM,
128QAM)
ISL837030REF-CD ISL837030 Reference Design (QPSK,
8PSK, 16QAM, 32QAM)
ISL837030KIT-xxx Kit versions supply sample chips in
lots of 24 to 120, in 24-unit increments.
Applies to either Reference Design.
ISL83740EVAL ISL83740 Evaluation Kit (QPSK,
8PSK, 16QAM, 32QAM, 64QAM,
128QAM)
ISL83700EVAL ISL837030 Evaluation Kit (QPSK,
8PSK, 16QAM, 32QAM)
ISL87060MIK Modulator Chip
ISL87060DIK Demodulator Chip
All Intersil products are manufactured, assembled and tested utilizing ISO9000 quality systems.
Intersil Corporation’s quality certifications can be viewed at www.intersil.com/design/quality
Intersil products are sold by description only. Intersil Corporation reserves the right to make changes in circuit design, software and/or specifications at any time without
notice. Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that data sheets are current before placing orders. Information furnished by Intersil is believed to be accurate and